
CITY OF PLANO  
 

BID NO.  2022-0128-AC 
Urban Forestry Maintenance 

BID RECAP 
 

 
Bid opening Date/Time:  March 1, 2022 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified:  646 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  1 
 
Bids Evaluated Non-Responsive to Specifications: 0 
 
Number of Bids Submitted Responsive to Bid:  3 
 
 
The Paysage Group dba Smith Lawn and Tree 
Rate per hour by crew:  
01-01: 2 man crew (2 Groundsmen)            $  150.00 
01-02: 3 man crew (3 Groundsmen)            $  180.00 
01-03: 3 man crew (1 Groundsman & 2 Climbers)           $  190.00 
01-04: 3 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)         $  190.00 
01-05: 4 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $  225.00 
01-06: 4 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)          $  225.00 
01-07: 5 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $  270.00 
01-08: Arborist Fee, per hour                       $    90.00 
01-09: Emergency Service Surcharge        $  400.00 
01-10: Stump Grinding (Operator & Equipment), per hour      $    95.00 
01-11: Forest Mulching (Operator & Equipment), per hour      $  150.00 
 
SavATree, LLC 
Rate per hour by crew:  
01-01: 2 man crew (2 Groundsmen)            no bid 
01-02: 3 man crew (3 Groundsmen)            $  255.00 
01-03: 3 man crew (1 Groundsman & 2 Climbers)           $  255.00 
01-04: 3 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)         $  255.00 
01-05: 4 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $  340.00 
01-06: 4 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)          $  340.00 
01-07: 5 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $  425.00 
01-08: Arborist Fee, per hour                       $  125.00 
01-09: Emergency Service Surcharge        $  500.00 
01-10: Stump Grinding (Operator & Equipment), per hour      $  175.00 
01-11: Forest Mulching (Operator & Equipment), per hour      no bid 
 
 
 
 
 



TreeNewal LLC 
Rate per hour by crew:  
01-01: 2 man crew (2 Groundsmen)            $   180.00 
01-02: 3 man crew (3 Groundsmen)            $   270.00 
01-03: 3 man crew (1 Groundsman & 2 Climbers)           $   270.00 
01-04: 3 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)         $   270.00 
01-05: 4 man crew (2 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $   360.00 
01-06: 4 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 1 Climber)          $   360.00 
01-07: 5 man crew (3 Groundsmen & 2 Climbers)          $   450.00 
01-08: Arborist Fee, per hour                       $   168.75 
01-09: Emergency Service Surcharge        $   180.00 
01-10: Stump Grinding (Operator & Equipment), per hour      $   200.00 
01-11: Forest Mulching (Operator & Equipment), per day      $   264.00 
 
 

 
 

Recommended Vendors:    
 
  

The Paysage Group dba Smith Lawn and Tree 
SavATree 
TreeNewal LLC 
 

 
   
  
Kimberly Williams     June 1, 2022    
______________________    ______________________ 
Kimberly Williams              Date 
Buyer II  
 


